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IHCD AMBULANCE DRIVING AND EMERGENCY DRIVING

•	Ambulance Driving – Level 2

•	Ambulance Emergency Driving – Level 3

Unit: Ambulance Driving – Level 2

Section Sub-section Manual reference

AMBULANCE DRIVING Ambulance driving and the Highway code (81 DM)  (including Road Traffic Law)
Vehicle daily inspection
Driving plans and the system of  vehicle control
Acceleration (10 DM) 
Braking (12 DM)  
Steering (13 DM)  
Reversing (14 DM) 
Manual gearbox (11 DM)

8.1
2.3
8
10
12
13
14
11

Optional Skids
Automatic gearbox

15
11

Unit: Ambulance Emergency Driving – Level 3

Section Sub-section Manual reference

AMBULANCE
EMERGENCY DRIVING

Road traffic law 
The system of  vehicle control  
Speed and safety 
Positioning  
Corners and bends 
Overtaking    
Skids   
Night driving*     
Motorway driving
Emergency Response Driving

2
8
22
17
18
19
15
20
21
22

*	I t is recognised that during summer months, it may not be possible to arrange tuition in night driving during a formal training 
course   Whilst theoretical input should occur, it is incumbent on employing Services to ensure that where this is so, ALL such 
students receive ‘on the job’ tuition in night driving by a recognised IHCD Ambulance Driving Instructor, as is current practise.

Enquiries 
For enquiries about becoming a an accredited centre 
or for further information e-mail: pearsonwbl@pearson.com


